Appendix F – Public Participation: Review of Draft BAR
Appendix F1 – Site Notice Proof
1
DUVHA ASH DAM AND ASH RETURN DAMS SEEPAGE INTERCEPTION DRAINS
REVIEW OF DRAFT BAR: PROOF OF SITE NOTCES
Site
Notice
Coordinates Location Description Photo Reference Numbers

South African Heritage Resources
Agency (SAHRA)
Nokukhanya Khumalo Heritage Officer 111 Harington Street, Cape Town, 8001
None None
Organisation Name Position Address Tel Fax Email Address
DUVHA PRIMARY SCHOOL B.H NKOSI DUVHA POWER STATION, IKAGENG, WITBANK, 1035 0136919606; 0823426602 0136919606
ALLENDALE SECONDARY SCHOOL LESEDI VILLAGE, VANDYKSDRIFT ROAD, MPUMALANGA 0136844157 0136844006 ALLENDALE@MWEB.CO.ZA
COROBRIK CHANDRE ADAMS BRANCH MANAGER DUVHA POWER STATION ROAD, DUVHA, NAAUWPOORT 0136919705 WITBANK@COROBRIK.CO.ZA
BONGIDUVHA PRIMARY SCHOOL LESEDI VILLAGE, MIDDLEBURG MINE SERVICES, MPUMALANGA 0136844073 0136844130 BONGIDUVHA@LANTIC.NET
EMalahleni Main Library Liandri Venter 28 Hofmeyer St, Witbank, Emalahleni  013 690 6231/6232/6229 venterl@emalahleni.gov.za
General I&APs
Direct /
Adjacent
21 Digit Code Farm Name Farm Portion Name Organisation Address Tel / Cell Email
Direct T0JS00000000033700000 DUVHA KRAGSTASIE 337 RE/377 Mandla.mthembu@eskom.co.za
Adjacent T0JS00000000033600002 SPEEKFONTEIN 336 2/336 Mandla.mthembu@eskom.co.za
Adjacent T0JS00000000031800003 RHENOSTERFONTEIN 318 3/318
Adjacent T0JS00000000031800011 RHENOSTERFONTEIN 318 11/318
Catharina Helena van
der Wal
Nelfin Familie Trust 22 DE KLERK STREET, SANNIESHOF, 2760 0732643987 / 0832910088
Adjacent T0JS00000000033700001 DUVHA KRAGSTASIE 337 1/337 Nelfin Familie Trust 22 DE KLERK STREET, SANNIESHOF, 2760
Adjacent T0JS00000000033800008 DRIEFONTEIN 338 8/338 ESKOM Mandla.mthembu@eskom.co.za
Adjacent T0JS00000000033700016 DUVHA KRAGSTASIE 337 16/337
Adjacent T0JS00000000033800001 DRIEFONTEIN 338 1/338 Pampoen Mlangeni Ingwe Surface Holdings 6 Hollard Street, Johannesburg, 2001
Adjacent T0JS00000000033700002 DUVHA KRAGSTASIE 337 2/337 013 691 2123 admin@nimsi.co.za
Adjacent T0JS00000000033600030 SPEEKFONTEIN 336 30/336 Mandla.mthembu@eskom.co.za
Adjacent T0JS00000000033600029 SPEEKFONTEIN 336 29/336 Mandla.mthembu@eskom.co.za
Adjacent
T0JS00000000033600013
SPEEKFONTEIN 336 13/336 Ingwe Colliers Ltd 15 Waterkloof Rd, Crystal Park, 1501 011 969 3452/ 084 454 1726 info@ingweminerals.co.za
Adjacent
T0JS00000000033600012
SPEEKFONTEIN 336 RE/12/336 Ingwe Colliers Ltd 15 Waterkloof Rd, Crystal Park, 1501 011 969 3452/ 084 454 1726 info@ingweminerals.co.za
Adjacent
T0JS00000000033600007
SPEEKFONTEIN 336 7/336 Ingwe Colliers Ltd 15 Waterkloof Rd, Crystal Park, 1501 011 969 3452/ 084 454 1726 info@ingweminerals.co.za
Adjacent
T0JS00000000033600004
SPEEKFONTEIN 336 4/336 Eyethu Coal Pty Ltd
90 Rivonia North Wing, Ground Floor,
90 Rivonia Road, Sandton,
Gauteng
2196
013 656 1545
Adjacent T0JS00000000033700003 DUVHA KRAGSTASIE 337 3/337 Lexshell 740 Inv Pty Ltd
Adjacent T0JS00000000033500013 NAAUWPOORT 335 13/335 Hurn Klopper CC
Adjacent T0JS00000000033500014 NAAUWPOORT 335 14/335
Direct and Adjacent Landowners
NAAUWPOORT INDUSTRIAL & MINING SALVAGE
INDUSTRIES CC
No Info